Form for filing Rate Schedules For Entire area served
Community, lown or City
P.S.C. NO.
. PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION NO
F KENTUCKY . T
EFFECTIVE Revised SHEET NO. 1
Hardin County Water District No. 2 CANCELLING P.S.C. NO.
Name of Issuing Corporation 4
MAY 2 11997 Cancelling SHEET NO. 1
PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5011,
~SECHON-SH4)
BY: #ﬂl&i%ﬂ SERVICE
FOR THE PUBLIC SERVICT COMMISSION
RATE
PER UNIT
Residential Service 5/8” x 3/4” First 2,000 Gallons - Minimum Bill $16.80
Per 1,000 Gallons next 498,000 Gallons 4.25
Per 1,000 Gallons over 500,000 Gallons 2.00
1 Inch First 5,000 Gallons - Minimum Bill 29.55
Per 1,000 Gallons next 495,000 Gallons 4.25
Per 1,000 Gallons over 500,000 Gallons 2.00
11/2 Inch First 10,000 Gallons - Minimum Bill 50.80
Per 1,000 Gallons next 490,000 Gallons 4.25
Per 1,000 Gallons over 500,000 Gallons 2.00
2 Inch First 20,000 Gallons - Minimum Bill C/ 93.30
‘ Per 1,000 Gallons next 480,000 Gallons 4.25
Per 1,000 Gallons over 500,000 Gallons nlmm 2.00 .
3 Inch First 30,000 Gallons - Minimum Bill 135.80
Per 1,000 Gallons next 470,000 Gallons 4.25
Per 1,000 Gallons over 500,000 Gallons 2.00
4 Inch First 50,000 Gallons - Minimum Bill 220.80
Per 1,000 Gallons next 450,000 Gallons 4.25
Per 1,000 Gallons over 500,000 Gallons 2.00
6 Inch First 100,000 Gallons - Minimum Bill 433.30
Per 1,000 Gallons next 400,000 Gallons 4.25
Per 1,000 Gallons over 500,000 Gallons 2.00
8 Inch First 150,000 Gallons - Minimum Bill 645.80
Per 1,000 Gallons next 350,000 Gallons 4.25
Per 1,000 Gallons over 500,000 Gallons 2.00
10 Inch First 250,000 Gallons - Minimum Bill 1,070.80
Per 1,000 Gallons next 250,000 Gallons 4.25
Per 1,000 Gallons over 500,000 Gallons 2.00
12 Inch First 400,000 Gallons - Minimum Bill 1,708.30
Per 1,000 Gallons next 100,000 Gallons 4.25
Per 1,000 Gallons over 500,000 Gallons 2.00
DATE OF ISSUE April 21 1997 DATE EFFECTIVE May 21 1997
YEAR MONTH  DATE YEAR
‘SUED BY TITLE___ Chairman

Name of Officer

Issued by authority of an Order of the Public Service Commission of Kentucky

in Case No. 93-26 dated August 23, 1993




For_entire service area

Community, Town or City

P.S.C.KY. NO.

First Revised SHEET NO._1.1

Hardin County Water District No. 2 CANCELLING P.S.C. KY. NO.
(Name of Utility) N/A SHEET NO.___ N/A

CLASSIFICATION OF SERVICE

RATE
PER UNIT

Wholesale Rate for City of Elizabethtown $1.7735 per 1,000 gallons

C

~

PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
OF KENTUCKY
EFFECTIVE

R

Puasumrmaomc o

DATE OF ISSUE___July 10,2001 _ DATE EFFECTIVE

:vscnsmav oF TFE@; N
ISSUED BY W [ees TITLE: _ Chairman

(Slgnature of (,)fﬁcer)

Issued by authority of an Order of the public Service Commission of Kentucky in
Case No.__N/A __ dated N/A




